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TREATMENT PRICELIST

FACIALS & PEELS
ENVIRON FACIALS

Deep Cleansing Vitamin Therapy R480
Deep purifying, removes impurities from distressed skin, greatly
assisting with acne and congestion.

Hands-on Vitamin Therapy R490
Indulge yourself with this luxurious hands-on treatment.

ENVIRON’S REVOLUTIONARY DF MACHINE TREATMENTS

60min 90min
Youth Reset R590 R710
Helps soften the appearance of fine lines, sun damage & sagging skin.

Moisture Boost R590 R710
Reduce the appearance of fine lines caused by dehydration and
increases the plumpness of the deeper layers of the skin.

Comfort Calm R590 R710
Ideal for sensitive, irritated skin.

Radiance Reveal R590 R710
A targeted solution for sun-damaged / pigmented skin.

FOCUS-ON TREATMENTS

Focus-on Frown R410
Softens the appearance of expression & frown lines.

Focus-on Eyes R410
Improves the appearance of fine lines & dehydration.

Focus-on Even Tone R410
Helps to improve pigmentation.

Focus-on Filler R410
Designed to smooth the look of facial lines & wrinkles

ENVIRON PEELS

Youth Renewal R510-R595
Sun damaged & ageing skin.

Bright Recovery R650
Dull & sun damaged skin.

Blemish Control R450
Breakout prone skin.

Deep Cleansing R585
Congested & oily skin

Moisture Boost R585
Dry, Dehydrated & dull skin.

KALAHARI FACIALS

Honeybush Skin Treatment R380
Deeply nourishing treatment that will rejuvenate your skin.

Lipid Plus Treatment R410
This treatment will leave skin ultra-hydrated.

Vita-Gel Skin Treatment R420
Ultra-revitalising, de-ageing & rejuvenated gel mask for tired & dull
looking skin.

Phytic Clay Skin Treatment R440
Effectively targets hyper pigmentation.

Vitamin C Skin Treatment R435
Ultra-firming & anti-ageing treatment

Phyto Enzyme Compound (PEC) Treatment R490
Highly effective, deep cleansing, exfoliating treatment.

KALAHARI CHEMIPEELS

TCA Skin Treatment R435
Refine the appearance of fine lines & wrinkles, enlarged pores & even
out skin discoloration.

D-AGE 5 Treatment R470
Refine the appearance of fine lines & wrinkles.

TINTING

Eyebrows R90
Eyelashes R120

HENNA BROWS & LASHES

Henna Brows (includes a brow wax/shape) R300
Henna Eyelashes R200

BROW LAMINATION & EYELASH LIFT

Brow lamination (includes a brow tint) R390
Eyelash lift (includes a lash tint) R410

WAX & LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Wax | Laser
Eyebrows / Lip / Unibrow R85 R190
Chin / Cheeks R100 R260
Sideburns R90 R210
Full Face R220 R460
Underarm R 120 R270
Half Arm — Top / Bottom R150 R360
Full Arm R200 R590
Bikini — Sides & Top R160 R340
Brazilian - Full Front R250 R470
Hollywood - All off R290 R750
Half Leg — Top / Bottom R200 R760
Full Leg R260 R1150
Feet Including Toes R110 R230
Tummy Line R100 R200
Tummy R190 R470
Chest R250 R470
Upper / Lower Back R200 R470
Full Back R300 R830

THREADING

Eyebrows R110
Lip R110
Full Face R220

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

Individual | Volume

Full set Eyelash Extensions R550 R650
2 Week Fill R250 R290
3 Week Fill R350 R390
4 Week Fill R450 R490
Removal with new set R90

Removal ONLY R150
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HANDS & FEET TREATMENTS

MANICURES & PEDICURES

Cut, File & Paint

Manicure (nail polish)

Pedicure (nail polish)

Pedicure (gel / gel polish)

Spa Pedicure (incl. paraffin wax, nail polish)
Spa Pedicure (incl. paraffin wax, gel toes)
Gel Toes ONLY

Soak off & Gel Toes

Soak off & Mini Pedicure

Callous Foot Peel ONLY

GEL / ACRYLIC NAILS

Full set Nails — Gel OR Acrylic

Full set Nails — Acrylic with Gel overlay
Acrylic with Gel on Natural Nails
Acrylic soak off & Full set of Nails
Gel Overlay on Natural Nails

Gel soak off Full set of Nails

Gel soak off & Gel Overlay
Acrylic soak off & Gel Overlay
Acrylic Fill - 2 Week

Acrylic Fill - 3/more weeks

Gel Fill -2 week

Gel Fill - 3/ more weeks

Gel soak off ONLY

Acrylic Soak off ONLY

Gel soak off & paint

Acrylic soak off & paint

Lavender Base Treatment

R100
R150
R200
R290
R390
R450
R490
R210
R270
R190
R210
R100

R380
R470
R390
R510
R300
R440
R360
R390
R270
R320
R250
R300
R120
R150
R170
R210
R270
R150

R40

R10

BODY TREATMENTS
MASSAGES
Legs & Feet —30min R290
Back, Neck & Shoulder — 30min R290
Back, Neck & Shoulder — 45min R350
Full Body — Swedish — 60min R430
Full Body — Deep Tissue - 60min R490

ENVIRON’S FOCUS-ON BODY TREATMENTS

Focus-On Body Profile (Legs/Arms/Stomach / area) R690
This powerful body sculpting treatment will help to say goodbye to the
“orange peel appearance”. Helps to maintain smoother, suppler &
toned looking skin.

Focus-On Body Profile — Jawline R430
Improves the appearance of a double chin.

BODY SCRUB & MASSAGE

Back scrub with African Coffee Scrub R250
Back scrub with 45 min Hot Oil Back & Neck Massage R550
Back scrub with 60min Hot Oil Full Body Massage R620

ADVANCED SKIN TREATMENTS

SKIN NEEDLING / MICRO-NEEDLING

Face Only R1050
Face & Neck R1 250
Face, Neck & Chest R1550

SKIN TAG REMOVAL

Consultation plus price per skin tag R300
Skin tag removal — price per skin tag R30

LASER SKIN TREATMENTS

Clear Diamond Laser — Face R810
Great to eliminate pigmentation, age spots, sun spots, fine lines &
rejuvenate your skin.

Clear Diamond Laser — Face & Neck R1500
Black Diamond Peel — Face R715
Great for removal of acne, wrinkles, fine lines, anti-ageing and
improving the texture of the skin.

Black Diamond Peel — Face & Neck R1 250

E-Light / IPL R1100
Skin rejuvenations/acne/pigmentation/vascular

E-Light & Black Diamond Combo (Face) R1300
TATTOO REMOVAL
Laser Tattoo Removal (dep. on size) From R310
Permanent Make-up Removal R495
CO2 LASER TREATMENTS

Also known as carbon dioxide laser resurfacing — is a dermatological
procedure that uses a carbon dioxide laser to precisely remove the
outer layers of damaged or aged skin, promoting the growth of new,
healthier skin. Benefits: Reduces fine lines and deep wrinkles, Acne
and surgical scars, sun damage and age spots, uneven skin tone and
texture, enlarged pores. Improves skin firmness via collagen production
and overall skin appearance and youthfulness.

Face, Neck & Decollotee R6500
Face & Neck R4900
Face Only R3500
Neck Only R2500
Eyes — Top & Bottom R2500
Eyes — Top Only R1500
Eyes — Bottom Only R1500
Scars R1100
Spot Treatment R 950

Trading Hours
Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri: 08:00 — 17:00
Thursday : 08:00 — 19:00 (Summer)
08:00 — 18:00 (Winter)
Saturday : 08:00 — 13:00



