

Tel: 082 5777 551

Shop 14, Strand Pavilion, Beach Road, Strand

info@salonsuzette.co.za

www.salonsuzette.co.za

TREATMENT PRICELIST

FACIALS & PEELS

ENVIRON FACIALS

Deep Cleansing Vitamin Therapy R480
Deep purifying, removes impurities from distressed skin, greatly assisting with acne and congestion.

Hands-on Vitamin Therapy R490 Indulge yourself with this luxurious hands-on treatment.

ENVIRON'S REVOLUTIONARY DF MACHINE TREATMENTS				
Youth Reset	60min R590	90min R710		
Helps soften the appearance of fine lines, sun damage & sagging skin.				
Moisture Boost R590 R710 Reduce the appearance of fine lines caused by dehydration and increases the plumpness of the deeper layers of the skin.				
Comfort Calm Ideal for sensitive, irritated skin.	R590	R710		
Radiance Reveal A targeted solution for sun-damaged / pi	R590 gmented skin.	R710		
FOCUS-ON TREATMENTS				
Focus-on Frown Softens the appearance of expression &	frown lines.	R410		

Radiance Reveal A targeted solution for sun-damaged / pigmen		R710	
FOCUS-ON TREATMENTS			
Focus-on Frown Softens the appearance of expression & frown		R410	
Focus-on Eyes Improves the appearance of fine lines & dehyd		R410	
Focus-on Even Tone Helps to improve pigmentation.	1	R410	
Focus-on Filler Designed to smooth the look of facial lines & w	-	R410	

TINTING

		Eyebrows Eyelashes			R90 R120
ENVIRON PEELS		HENNA BROWS & LASHES			
Youth Renewal R510	D-R595	TENNA BROWS & EASILES			
Sun damaged & ageing skin.		Henna Brows (includes a brow wax/shape) Henna Eyelashes			R300 R200
Bright Recovery Dull & sun damaged skin.	R650	BROW LAMINATION & EYELASH LIFT			
Blemish Control Breakout prone skin.	R450	Brow lamination (includes a brow tint) Eyelash lift (includes a lash tint)			R390 R410
Deep Cleansing Congested & oily skin	R585	WAX & LASER HAIR REMOVAL Wax Lase		Laser	
Moisture Boost Dry, Dehydrated & dull skin.	R585	Eyebrows / Lip / Unibrow Chin / Cheeks	R85 R100		R190 R260
KALAHARI FACIALS		Sideburns	R90		R210
		Full Face	R220 R 120		R460 R270
Honeybush Skin Treatment	R380	Underarm Half Arm – Top / Bottom	R 120 R150		R360
Deeply nourishing treatment that will rejuvenate your skin.		Full Arm	R200		R590
Lipid Plus Treatment	R410	Bikini – Sides & Top	R160		R340
This treatment will leave skin ultra-hydrated.		Brazilian - Full Front	R250		R470
		Hollywood – All off	R290		R750
Vita-Gel Skin Treatment	R420	Half Leg – Top / Bottom	R200		R760
Ultra-revitalising, de-ageing & rejuvenated gel mask for tired	& dull	Full Leg	R260		R1150
looking skin.		Feet Including Toes	R110		R230
Phytic Clay Skin Treatment	R440	Tummy Line	R100		R200
Effectively targets hyper pigmentation.	11-10	Tummy	R190		R470
		Chest	R250 R200		R470 R470
Vitamin C Skin Treatment	R435	Upper / Lower Back Full Back	R300		R830
Ultra-firming & anti-ageing treatment		THREADING	KSUU		Noou
Dh. to France Commonwed (DEC) Treatment	R490				
Phyto Enzyme Compound (PEC) Treatment	K490	Eyebrows			R110
Highly effective, deep cleansing, exfoliating treatment.		Lip			R110
KALAHARI CHEMIPEELS		Full Face			R220
TCA Skin Treatment	R435	EYELASH EXTENSIONS			
Refine the appearance of fine lines & wrinkles, enlarged pores & out skin discoloration.	even		منامان المسا		/aluma
out skill discoloration.		Full set Eyelash Extensions	Individua R550	ııv	R650
D-AGE 5 Treatment	R470	2 Week Fill	R250		R290
Refine the appearance of fine lines & wrinkles.		3 Week Fill	R350		R390
• •		4 Week Fill	R450		R490
		Removal with new set			R90
		Removal ONLY			R150

HANDS & FEET TREATMENTS

Nail Repair

Nail Art

MANICURES & PEDICURES		BODY TREATMENTS		Clear Diamond Laser – Face & Neck		
Cut & File	R100	MASSAGES		Black Diamond Peel – Face		
Cut, File & Paint	R150			Great for removal of acne, wrinkles, fine		
Manicure (nail polish)	R200	Legs & Feet – 30min	R290	improving the texture of the skin.		
Pedicure (nail polish)	R290	Back, Neck & Shoulder – 30min	R290			
Pedicure (gel / gel polish)	R390	Back, Neck & Shoulder – 45min	R350	Black Diamond Peel – Face & Neck		
Spa Pedicure (incl. paraffin wax, nail polish)	R450	Full Body – Swedish – 60min	R430			
Spa Pedicure (incl. paraffin wax, gel toes)	R490	Full Body – Deep Tissue - 60min	R490	E-Light / IPL		
Gel Toes ONLY	R210			Skin rejuvenations/acne/pigmentation/v		
Soak off & Gel Toes	R270	ENVIRON'S FOCUS-ON BODY TREATMENTS				
Soak off & Mini Pedicure	R190			E-Light & Black Diamond Combo (Face)		
Callous Foot Peel ONLY	R210	Focus-On Body Profile (Legs/Arms/Stomach / area)	R690			
Paraffin Wax	R100	This powerful body sculpting treatment will help to say god "orange peel appearance". Helps to maintain smoother, so	•	TATTOO REMO		
GEL / ACRYLIC NAILS		toned looking skin.		Laser Tattoo Removal (dep. on size)		
Full set Nails – Gel OR Acrylic	R380	Focus-On Body Profile – Jawline	R430	Permanent Make-up Removal		
Full set Nails – Acrylic with Gel overlay	R470	Improves the appearance of a double chin.		•		
Acrylic with Gel on Natural Nails	R390	DODY COULD & MACCACE		CO2 LASER TREA		
Acrylic soak off & Full set of Nails	R510	BODY SCRUB & MASSAGE				
Gel Overlay on Natural Nails	R300	Deal and health Africa Coffee Contin	D250	Also known as carbon dioxide laser resu		
Gel soak off Full set of Nails	R440	Back scrub with African Coffee Scrub	R250	procedure that uses a carbon dioxide las		
Gel soak off & Gel Overlay	R360	5	Back scrub with 45 min Hot Oil Back & Neck Massage R550			
Acrylic soak off & Gel Overlay	R390	Back scrub with 60min Hot Oil Full Body Massage	R620	healthier skin. Benefits: Reduces fine lir		
Acrylic Fill - 2 Week	R270			and surgical scars, sun damage and age s		
Acrylic Fill - 3/more weeks	R320	ADVANCED CIVIN TREATMENTS		texture, enlarged pores. Improves skin fi		
Gel Fill – 2 week	R250	ADVANCED SKIN TREATMENTS		and overall skin appearance and youthfu		
Gel Fill – 3/ more weeks	R300			,		
Gel soak off ONLY	R120	SKIN NEEDLING / MICRO-NEEDLING		Face, Neck & Decollotee		
Acrylic Soak off ONLY	R150			Face & Neck		
Gel soak off & paint	R170	Face Only	R1 050	Face Only		
Acrylic soak off & paint	R210	Face & Neck	R1 250	Neck Only		
Lavender Base Treatment	R270	Face, Neck & Chest	R1 550	Eyes – Top & Bottom		
Buff & seal	R150			Eyes – Top Only		
Nail Repair	R40	SKIN TAG REMOVAL		Eves – Bottom Only		

Consultation plus price per skin tag Skin tag removal - price per skin tag

R40

R10

From

LASER SKIN TREATMENTS

R810

Clear Diamond Laser – Face

Great to eliminate pigmentation, age spots, sun spots, fine I rejuvenate your skin.	ines &		
Clear Diamond Laser – Face & Neck	R1500		
Black Diamond Peel – Face Great for removal of acne, wrinkles, fine lines, anti-ageing as improving the texture of the skin.	R715 nd		
Black Diamond Peel – Face & Neck	R1 250		
E-Light / IPL Skin rejuvenations/acne/pigmentation/vascular	R1 100		
E-Light & Black Diamond Combo (Face)	R1 300		
TATTOO REMOVAL			
Laser Tattoo Removal (dep. on size)	From R310		
Permanent Make-up Removal	R495		
COS LACED TREATMENTS			

EATMENTS

esurfacing — is a dermatological laser to precisely remove the , promoting the growth of new, lines and deep wrinkles, Acne ge spots, uneven skin tone and n firmness via collagen production hfulness.

Face, Neck & Decollotee	R6500
Face & Neck	R4900
Face Only	R3500
Neck Only	R2500
Eyes – Top & Bottom	R2500
Eyes – Top Only	R1500
Eyes – Bottom Only	R1500
Scars	R1100
Spot Treatment	R 950

R300

R30